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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 02:12.105 11:22:22.376 8 02:16.099 11:31:20.598
Po. 1-# 214 DAZIANO A. - Honda
5 02:09.995 11:24:32.371 9 02:14.504 11:33:35.102
1 02:11.756 11:15:39.501
6 02:09.914 11:26:42.285
2 02:10.174 11:17:49.675 Po. 8 - # 301 PREARSI G. - Yamaha
7 02:08.905 11:28:51.190
3 02:08.367 11:19:58.042 1 02:25.965 11:15:50.784
8 02:10.942 11:31:02.132
4 02:07.978 11:22:06.020 2 02:12.366 11:18:03.150
9 02:08.920 11:33:11.052
5 02:07.577 11:24:13.597 3 02:12.207 11:20:15.357
6 02:06.075 11:26:19.672 Po. 5 - # 154 DI DOMENICANTONIO U. - KTM 4 02:14.241 11:22:29.598
7 02:08.548 11:28:28.220 1 02:22.480 11:15:47.299 5 02:13.145 11:24:42.743
8 02:07.028 11:30:35.248 2 02:15.084 11:18:02.383 6 02:14.725 11:26:57.468
9 02:06.723 11:32:41.971 3 02:11.340 11:20:13.723 7 02:13.164 11:29:10.632
4 02:11.525 11:22:25.248 8 02:13.550 11:31:24.182
Po. 2 - # 50 OCCHIOLINI F. - Honda
5 02:11.834 11:24:37.082 9 02:12.542 11:33:36.724
1 02:18.524 11:15:43.343
6 02:11.367 11:26:48.449
2 02:13.961 11:17:57.304 Po. 9 - #7 BANDINI P. - KTM
7 02:11.549 11:28:59.998
3 02:10.544 11:20:07.848 1 02:29.834 11:15:54.653
8 02:12.602 11:31:12.600
4 02:08.677 11:22:16.525 2 02:14.976 11:18:09.629
9 02:15.388 11:33:27.988
5 02:06.953 11:24:23.478 3 02:12.763 11:20:22.392
6 02:05.596 11:26:29.074 Po. 6 - # 168 FUSCONI E. - Yamaha 4 02:13.614 11:22:36.006
7 02:06.955 11:28:36.029 1 02:14.691 11:15:42.455 5 02:12.785 11:24:48.791
8 02:06.055 11:30:42.084 2 02:11.279 11:17:53.734 6 02:12.312 11:27:01.103
9 02:04.969 11:32:47.053 3 02:11.981 11:20:05.715 7 02:11.671 11:29:12.774
4 02:12.373 11:22:18.088 8 02:12.399 11:31:25.173
Po. 3 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. - MPA
5 02:13.866 11:24:31.954 9 02:14.080 11:33:39.253
1 02:23.245 11:15:48.064
6 02:13.393 11:26:45.347
2 02:13.310 11:18:01.374 Po. 10 - # 747 MORARA I. - KTM
7 02:13.765 11:28:59.112
3 02:10.121 11:20:11.495 1 02:21.370 11:15:46.189
8 02:15.949 11:31:15.061
4 02:09.332 11:22:20.827 2 02:13.856 11:18:00.045
9 02:16.545 11:33:31.606
5) 02:09.871 11:24:30.698 3 02:12.059 11:20:12.104
6 02:10.362 11:26:41.060 Po. 7 - # 544 RICCIO M. - Husqvarna 4 02:37.358 11:22:49.462
7 02:09.068 11:28:50.128 1 02:19.522 11:15:44.341 5 02:14.428 11:25:03.890
8 02:10.636 11:31:00.764 2 02:11.097 11:17:55.438 6 02:13.921 11:27:17.811
9 02:09.704 11:33:10.468 3 02:14.154 11:20:09.592 7 02:13.401 11:29:31.212
4 02:14.583 11:22:24.175 8 02:18.723 11:31:49.935
Po. 4 - # 355 FONDELLI G. - KTM
5 02:13.738 11:24:37.913 9 02:20.652 11:34:10.587
1 02:20.529 11:15:45.348
6 02:12.778 11:26:50.691
2 02:13.091 11:17:58.439
7 02:13.808 11:29:04.499
3 02:11.832 11:20:10.271
Fastest lap: 02:04.854
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 02:17.127 11:22:55.098 8 02:38.626 11:32:40.841
Po. 11 - # 777 TOMASSINI F. - KTM
5 02:17.814 11:25:12.912 9 02:29.110 11:35:09.951
1 02:27.820 11:15:55.593
6 02:18.628 11:27:31.540
2 02:14.810 11:18:10.403 Po. 18 - # 571 SENSINI M. - KTM
7 02:19.433 11:29:50.973
3 02:13.162 11:20:23.565 1 02:39.718 11:16:04.537
8 02:18.201 11:32:09.174
4 02:13.916 11:22:37.481 2 02:26.175 11:18:30.712
9 02:16.351 11:34:25.525
5 02:09.125 11:24:46.606 3 02:21.758 11:20:52.470
6 02:12.211 11:26:58.817 Po. 15 - # 824 BURANA S. - Yamaha 4 02:21.142 11:23:13.612
7 02:35.619 11:29:34.436 1 02:35.147 11:15:59.966 5 02:21.183 11:25:34.795
8 02:19.212 11:31:53.648 2 02:20.687 11:18:20.653 6 02:23.165 11:27:57.960
9 02:21.889 11:34:15.537 3 02:22.435 11:20:43.088 7 02:22.850 11:30:20.810
4 02:17.192 11:23:00.280 8 02:24.330 11:32:45.140
Po. 12 - # 8 JACOPINI G. - Honda
5 02:18.761 11:25:19.041
1 02:13.781 11:15:41.595 Po. 19 - # 42 VAGADORE M. - Kawasaki
6 02:17.353 11:27:36.394
2 02:22.547 11:18:04.142 1 02:37.811 11:16:02.630
7 02:17.477 11:29:53.871
3 02:17.404 11:20:21.546 2 02:27.226 11:18:29.856
8 02:16.799 11:32:10.670
4 02:22.000 11:22:43.546 3 02:22.195 11:20:52.051
9 02:15.685 11:34:26.355
5 02:19.244 11:25:02.790 4 02:25.188 11:23:17.239
6 02:22.075 11:27:24.865 Po. 16 - # 913 BIAGINI . - Suzuki 5 02:23.962 11:25:41.201
7 02:18.970 11:29:43.835 1 02:29.536 11:15:54.355 6 02:28.509 11:28:09.710
8 02:20.607 11:32:04.442 2 02:20.493 11:18:14.848 7 02:24.885 11:30:34.595
9 02:17.311 11:34:21.753 3 02:20.497 11:20:35.345 8 02:29.755 11:33:04.350
4 02:18.636 11:22:53.981
Po. 13 - # 609 REGGIANINI S. - Yamaha Po. 20 - # 522 CORSINI F. - Honda
5 02:21.377 11:25:15.358
1 02:32.465 11:15:57.284 1 02:43.874 11:16:08.693
6 02:19.085 11:27:34.443
2 02:18.452 11:18:15.736 2 02:28.989 11:18:37.682
7 02:18.501 11:29:52.944
3 02:17.029 11:20:32.765 3 02:27.565 11:21:05.247
8 02:24.798 11:32:17.742
4 02:18.894 11:22:51.659 4 02:25.475 11:23:30.722
9 02:43.378 11:35:01.120
5 02:17.488 11:25:09.147 5 02:24.778 11:25:55.500
6 02:17.852 11:27:26.999 Po. 17 - # 74 DAL BO M. - KTM 6 02:25.376 11:28:20.876
7 02:18.971 11:29:45.970 1 02:33.911 11:15:58.730 7 02:26.747 11:30:47.623
8 02:19.498 11:32:05.468 2 02:21.182 11:18:19.912 8 02:31.140 11:33:18.763
9 02:18.785 11:34:24.253 3 02:19.317 11:20:39.229
4 02:19.867 11:22:59.096
Po. 14 - # 205 BONTADINI M. - Honda
5 02:19.505 11:25:18.601
1 02:30.831 11:15:55.650
6 02:21.672 11:27:40.273
2 02:23.479 11:18:19.129
7 02:21.942 11:30:02.215
3 02:18.842 11:20:37.971
Fastest lap: 02:04.854
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 02:37.328 11:31:16.475 5 02:52.239 11:27:14.222
Po. 21 - # 12 CARDELLI A. - Kawasaki
8 02:37.660 11:33:54.135 6 02:49.748 11:30:03.970
1 02:32.450 11:16:00.761
7 02:44.690 11:32:48.660
2 02:29.016 11:18:29.777 Po. 25 - # 69 GUERRA M. - KTM
3 02:27.660 11:20:57.437 1 02:46.744 11:16:15.279 Po. 29 - # 717 GIROLAMI S. - KTM
4 02:26.300 11:23:23.737 2 02:33.407 11:18:48.686 1 08:18.350 11:21:45.991
5 02:27.119 11:25:50.856 3 02:31.207 11:21:19.893 2 04:23.758 11:26:09.749
6 02:30.558 11:28:21.414 4 02:35.017 11:23:54.910 3 02:21.809 11:28:31.558
7 02:33.230 11:30:54.644 5 02:37.750 11:26:32.660 4 02:08.231 11:30:39.789
8 02:28.937 11:33:23.581 6 02:42.759 11:29:15.419 5 02:04.854 11:32:44.643
7 02:40.578 11:31:55.997
Po. 22 - # 187 FUMAGALLI F. - Suzuki
8 02:38.073 11:34:34.070
1 02:47.460 11:16:16.075
2 02:27.246 11:18:43.321 Po. 26 - # 925 BRIONI A. - Kawasaki
3 02:28.548 11:21:11.869 1 02:37.124 11:16:05.643
4 02:26.110 11:23:37.979 2 02:30.247 11:18:35.890
5 02:27.318 11:26:05.297 3 02:28.603 11:21:04.493
6 02:28.109 11:28:33.406 4 02:31.966 11:23:36.459
7 02:26.214 11:30:59.620 5 02:31.459 11:26:07.918
8 02:27.069 11:33:26.689 6 02:41.197 11:28:49.115
7 03:01.765 11:31:50.880
Po. 23 - # 972 GALVANI P. - Suzuki
8 03:06.280 11:34:57.160
1 02:42.724 11:16:11.298
2 02:28.359 11:18:39.657 Po. 27 - # 555 D'ULISSE M. - Honda
3 02:27.325 11:21:06.982 1 02:45.443 11:16:13.915
4 02:26.678 11:23:33.660 2 02:27.457 11:18:41.372
5 02:26.197 11:25:59.857 3 02:30.855 11:21:12.227
6 02:26.766 11:28:26.623 4 02:27.160 11:23:39.387
7 02:35.023 11:31:01.646 5 02:29.466 11:26:08.853
8 02:34.343 11:33:35.989 6 02:28.050 11:28:36.903
7 04:01.957 11:32:38.860
Po. 24 - # 622 TABANI L. - Honda
8 02:32.536 11:35:11.396
1 02:44.811 11:16:09.630
2 02:28.579 11:18:38.209 Po. 28 - # 23 PORFIDI M. - Kawasaki
3 02:28.210 11:21:06.419 1 02:48.295 11:16:16.961
4 02:28.557 11:23:34.976 2 02:43.033 11:18:59.994
5 02:28.643 11:26:03.619 3 02:40.250 11:21:40.244
6 02:35.528 11:28:39.147 4 02:41.739 11:24:21.983
Fastest lap: 02:04.854
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